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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank

1 Shell Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/shell-energy/United Kingdom 3,462 301 8.69% ▲ 10
2 Odfjell Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/odfjell-technology/United Kingdom 1,051 75 7.14% New Entry
3 Borr Drilling https://www.linkedin.com/company/borr-drilling/United Kingdom 1,507 76 5.04% ▼ -1
4 Neptune Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/neptune-energy/United Kingdom 1,292 65 5.03% ▲ 1
5 Harbour Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/harbour-energy-plc/United Kingdom 1,323 66 4.99% ▲ 5
6 EnerMech https://www.linkedin.com/company/enermech/United Kingdom 2,738 111 4.05% ▼ -3
7 Subsea7 https://www.linkedin.com/company/subsea7/United Kingdom 12,557 495 3.94% ▼ -1
8 Score Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/score-group/United Kingdom 1,018 38 3.73% New Entry
9 Certas Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/certas-energy/United Kingdom 1,060 39 3.68% ▼ -8

10 ASCO Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/asco-group/United Kingdom 1,017 37 3.64% ▼ -1
11 Vivo Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/vivoenergy/United Kingdom 4,276 153 3.58% ▼ -7
12 Sparrows Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/altrad-sparrows/United Kingdom 1,640 56 3.41% ▲ 0
13 Hydratight https://www.linkedin.com/company/hydratight/United Kingdom 1,163 36 3.10% ▲ 0
14 Castrol https://www.linkedin.com/company/castrol/United Kingdom 4,136 121 2.93% ▲ 1
15 Perenco https://www.linkedin.com/company/perenco/United Kingdom 5,776 161 2.79% ▼ -1
16 bp https://www.linkedin.com/company/bp/United Kingdom 64,601 1,800 2.79% ▲ 1
17 Stena Drilling https://www.linkedin.com/company/stena-drilling/United Kingdom 1,565 42 2.68% ▲ 6
18 Shell https://www.linkedin.com/company/shell/United Kingdom 126,063 2,500 1.98% ▲ 2
19 TechnipFMC https://www.linkedin.com/company/technipfmc/United Kingdom 38,425 754 1.96% ▼ -1
20 Proserv https://www.linkedin.com/company/proserv_/United Kingdom 1,132 22 1.94% ▼ -13
21 KCA Deutag https://www.linkedin.com/company/kca-deutag/United Kingdom 5,299 95 1.79% ▼ -2
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22 Odfjell Drilling https://www.linkedin.com/company/odfjell-drilling/United Kingdom 2,070 31 1.50% ▲ 0
23 Brand Energy & Infrastructure Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/brand-energy-&-infrastructure-services/United Kingdom 2,660 37 1.39% ▼ -2
24 Doosan Babcock https://www.linkedin.com/company/doosan-babcock/United Kingdom 2,034 25 1.23% ▲ 0
25 EV https://www.linkedin.com/company/ev/United Kingdom 3,738 21 0.56% ▲ 1
26 Amec Foster Wheeler https://www.linkedin.com/company/amecfw/United Kingdom 14,966 58 0.39% ▲ 1

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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